Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Bain - (301071) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.96
1:06.01
1:06.79
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Date

09/11/19
14/12/19
09/11/19
26/06/17
08/12/18
10/06/17
11/02/18
09/12/17
19/02/17
03/11/18
28/11/20
04/11117
07/02/16
15/11/15
13/11/16
08/11/15
09/11/14
05/11/16
22/03/14
20/04/14
09/02/14
26/10/13
24/11113
16/11/14
30/11/13
02/03/13

AAM414n

Meet

North District Open Championships 2019
Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships 2019

XVII Natwest Island Games

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017

Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017

North District Open Championships 2018
Tighinn Comhla

North District Open Championships 2017
Sumburgh Hotel Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016
Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships
Shetland Age Groups & School Champs

North District Open Championships

SASA North District Age Group Champs
Buckie ASC Age Group Meet

Lerwick ASC Graded Meet

Alford Otters 4th 100 Meet

Shetland Senior Age Group Championships
COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Age Group Meet

SASA North District Age Group Championship

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Gotland, Sweden
Edinburgh
Clickimin
Clickimin
Edinburgh
Clickimin
Aberdeen
Various - Round 2
Inverness
Lerwick
Inverness
Clickimin
Shetland
Lochside
Inverness
Fraserburgh
Buckie
Clickimin
Westhill
Clickimin
Aberdeen
Inverness

Inverness

Olntland
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Club Swam Under
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1.£2.40
1:23.41
1:30.55

1:43.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.49
1:06.01
1:05.96
1:06.79
1:07.23
1:09.25
1:08.15
1:08.58
1:10.81
1:07.17
1:07.91
1:09.19
1:12.41
1:14.98
1:11.31
1:12.39
1:12.52
1:21.25
1:14.86
1:17.95
1:17.67
1:18.31
1:21.27
1:19.76
1:19.43
1:23.41
1:22.28
1:30.55
1:22.43
1:43.57
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21/04/13
01/12/12
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Date

28/11/20
14/12/19
09/11/19
09/11/19
08/12/18
03/11/18
11/02/18
09/12/17
04/11/17
26/06/17
10/06/17
19/02/17
13/11/16
05/11/16
07/02/16
15/11/15
08/11/15
16/11/14
09/11/14
20/04/14
22/03/14
09/02/14
30/11/13
24/11113
26/10/13
21/04/13
02/03/13
01/12/12
04/11/12
15/04/12

Sligualiu AYye airovup UIIsHIpIonNsinps
Buckie ASC Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Meet

Alford Otters 3rd 100 Meet

Meet

Tighinn Comhla

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships 2019

North District Open Championships 2019
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2018

Grieg Seafood February Meet 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017

XVII Natwest Island Games

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017

Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017

Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016
North District Open Championships

Sumburgh Hotel Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships
COAST Grand Prix

Shetland Age Groups & School Champs
Buckie ASC Age Group Meet

SASA North District Age Group Champs
Lerwick ASC Graded Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet

Shetland Senior Age Group Championships
Alford Otters 4th 100 Meet

Buckie ASC Age Group Championships

SASA North District Age Group Championship
North District Age Group Meet

Shetland Age Group Chsmpionships

Alford Otters 3rd 100 Meet

Qligudriu
Buckie
Inverness

Aberdeen

Venue

Various - Round 2
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Clickimin
Edinburgh
Inverness
Gotland, Sweden
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Inverness
Lerwick
Inverness
Shetland
Aberdeen
Lochside
Buckie
Fraserburgh
Clickimin
Inverness
Clickimin
Westhill
Buckie
Inverness
Inverness
Shetland

Aberdeen
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Shetland 2
Shetland 1
Shetland 2

Club Swam Under Level

0
UoAPS 2
UoAPS 2
UoAPS 2
UoAPS 2
UoAPS 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 1
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Lerwick 1
Shetland 2
Lerwick 1
Shetland 2
Lerwick 1
Shetland 2
Lerwick 2
Shetland 1
Shetland 2
Shetland 1
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 1
Shetland 1
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
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